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RFP No. 19-20/12
Design Build Entity Short List for the Laney College Central Utility Plant
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Sign-In Sheet

In the interest of COVID-19 social distancing, business cards were collected in
place of passing around a traditional sign-in sheet. Those cards are scanned and
on the next three pages.
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Cyrus Patel 1180 O’Brien Drive Tom Lauchenauer
i ivision Manager
O: 650-326-0750 Ext. 359 Menlo Park, CA 94025 Electrical Division Manag

M: 650-280-4181 License No. 826782 \\'
cpatel@westernallied.com EE /”
Y i

Western Allied

W. Bradiey Electric, Inc.

PHONE 415.898.1400
Ext. 217

CELL 415.559.2654

FAX  415.898.5333

90 Hill Road, Novato, CA 94945 tlauchenauer@wbeinc.com

MECHANICAL www.wbeinc.com
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Yindy Felkins, P.E. 1180 O’Brien Drive David Mahr, PE.
LEED AP, DBIA Menlo Park, CA 94025 Mechanic
0: 650-326-0750 Ext. 321 License No. 826782

M: 650-444-6627
D: 650-543-7945

CA Lic. #171486
yfelkins@westernallied.com
Dir: (707) 940-3133
Cell: (707) 338-1331
i Main: (707) 938-848|
N 21819 Eighth Street East ,
Western Allied Sonoma, CA 95476 Fax: (707) 938-1437
MECHANICAL ]
DavidM@petersonmechanical.com PetersonMechanicalcom
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Michael Kuykendall, PE, LEED AP, QSD/P

Director - Engineering / Associate Principal

636 9th Street, Oakland, CA 94607
mkuykendall@sandis.net

D.510.590.3415 | €.510.292.5382 | www.sandis.net

Operating Engineers Local #3 & 12

SAN FRANCISCO/EAST BAY OFFICE




1180 O’Brien Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Eddie Patterson

0: 650-326-0750 Ext. 345

M: 650-444-5639

D: 650-543-7913
epatterson@westernallied.com

License No. 826782

Western Allied
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1180 O’Brien Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Cyrus Patel

0: 650-326-0750 Ext. 359
M: 650-280-4181
cpatel@westernallied.com

License No. 826782

Western Allied

MECHANICAL

1180 O’Brien Drive
Menlo Park, CA 24025

Loek (Laurens)Vaneveld, P.E.
LEED AP

0: 650-326-0750 Ext. 309 License No. 826782

M: 650-280-9070
D: 650-543-7933
Ivaneveld@westernallied.com

(W) Western Allied

MECHANICAL

License No. 161955

Del Monte '@Electric Co.Inc.

Quality Installations Since 1938

Garry Edgell 6998 Sierra Court P: 925-829-6000 x115
Senior Project Mariager Dublin, CA 94568-2641 F: 925-829-6033
C: 925-766-2686

Email: gedgell@delmonteelectric.com
Website: www.delmonteelectric.com

Kristina K. Martin, PE LC
‘ ‘ LEED AP
<‘ “ Principal

The Engineering Enterprise
Consulting Engineers

1305 Marina Village Parkway
Alameda, CA 94501 E-mail: kristina@engent.com
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